
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1TMP-2296 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Miscellaneous

File created: In control:5/16/2018 Manager

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018

Title: Recommendation to approve a three-year renewal agreement between the County of Washoe and
Washoe Legal Services to provide for the legal representation of children in the Child Protective
Services system effective July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2021 [fixed annual amount of $226,014].
Manager. (All Commission Districts.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff report WLS renewal (06-19-2018).pdf, 2. WLS Agreement renewal 2018(June).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Recommendation to approve a three-year renewal agreement between the County of Washoe and Washoe Legal
Services to provide for the legal representation of children in the Child Protective Services system effective
July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2021 [fixed annual amount of $226,014]. Manager. (All Commission Districts.)
FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Washoe County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

